

SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. MT111

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
001	665852-2	POWERSUPPLYCORD1.0-2-2.0	1	
002	682540-6	CORDGUARD9.3-90	1	
003	266326-2	TAPPINGSCREW4X18	2	
004	687124-5	STRAINRELIEF	1	
005	645192-4	NOISESUPPRESSOR	1	
006	654588-8	TERMINAL BLOCK	1	
007	418872-3	LOCKOFFBUTTON	1	
008	233423-9	COMPRESSIONSPRING9	1	
009	650545-4	SWITCHTGA115CT-2	1	
010	418873-1	SWITCHLEVER	1	
012	266326-2	TAPPINGSCREW4X18	3	
013	454046-2	HANDLE COVER	1	
014	265101-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	2	
016	454047-0	BELT COVER	1	
017	*****	*****	***	*****
018	222166-8	V-PULLEY5-23.5L	1	
019	317854-1	BRACKET	1	
020	211476-8	BALL BEARING 6200ZZ	1	
021	267256-0	FLAT WASHER 10	1	
022	240064-4	FAN70	1	
023	513854-1	ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V INC. 20-22,24,25	1	
024	681644-1	INSULATIONWASHER	1	
025	210046-0	BALL BEARING 608ZZ	1	
026	*****	*****	***	*****
027	594534-8	FIELD ASS'Y 240V	1	
028	266352-1	TAPPINGSCREW5X65	2	
030	265101-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	5	
031	897990-4	MT111 NAME PLATE	1	
032	643750-0	BRUSHHOLDERCAP7-11	2	
033	191963-2	CARBONBRUSHCB-303	1	
034	141790-7	MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE	1	
035	816830-7	SCALELABEL	1	
036	271329-3	KNOB 50	1	
037	267258-6	FLATWASHER10	1	
038	265101-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25	1	
039	418874-9	CHIP COVER	1	
040	265150-0	+SHOULDER SCREW M5X18	1	
041	231677-2	TORSION SPRING 9	1	
042	345507-2	DRUMCOVER	1	
043	265760-3	THUMBSCREWM5X10	1	
044	345506-4	DEPTHGUIDE	1	
045	265767-9	THUMBSCREWM6X13	1	
046	154501-1	MAIN FRAME COMPLETE	1	
047	233422-1	COMPRESSIONSPRING19	1	
048	421902-1	RUBBER PACKING	1	
049	317852-5	FRONT BASE	1	
050	265512-2	FLANGEHEX.BOLTM6X17	6	
051	*****	*****	***	*****
052	265132-2	+PANHEADSCREWM4X5	4	
053	345644-2	ADJUSTPLATE	2	
054	266420-0	TAPPING SCREW 5X20	4	
055	267293-4	FLATWASHER7	1	
056	210030-5	BALLBEARING627ZZ	1	
057	961003-8	RETAININGRINGS-7	1	
058	161141-8	DRUM	1	
059	211477-6	BALL BEARING 6201ZZ	1	
060	317853-3	BEARING BOX	1	
061	265099-4	PANHEADSCREWM4X14	4	
062	222165-0	V-PULLEY5-32.4	1	
063	343433-9	SETPLATEF/MINIBLADE	2	

SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. MT111

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NOTE
064	688161-2	LINEFILTER	1	
A01	A-82921	T.C.T.MINIPLANERBLADE	1	
A02	122695-0	BLADE GAUGE ASSY	1	
A03	163539-5	GUIDE RULE	1	
A04	782229-7	BOX WRENCH 9	1	
A05	*****	*****	***	*****
A06	800M06-4	MT111K PLASTIC CASE LABEL	2	
A07	889923-3	CAP (MAKTEC)	1	

SERVICE DRAWING

MODEL NO. MT111

